
Młynarski Ernest Bujak Zbigniew

Gołuszka Michał Kajzer Jerzy

Kuba Andrzej Ludyga Ewa

Matoga Jacek Ludyga Piotr

Dworzański Jan Walos Grażyna

Kotynia Janusz Poteralski Józef

Wrona Jacek Chrząstek Lidia

Sobków Marek Chrząstek Józef

Ząbczyk Waldemar Przybylski Krzysztof

Chmura Grzegorz Jobczyk Michael

Kowalewski Dariusz Wiszkowski Seweryn

Buczek Mirosław Budzisz Michał

Kloc Michał Kotlarek Sławomir

Kusia Mariusz Purgal Paweł

Skotarski Piotr Dudzik Maria

Traczyk Tomasz Janecki Krzysztof

Ryder Cup Polski Południowej

Małopolska vs. Górny Śląsk

1

Pocztowski Aleksy Janecki Krzysztof

M6

Chrząstek Lidia

Chrząstek Józef

Zdziebczok Karol

Kajzer Jerzy

Gawenda Janusz

Dudzik Maria

6&5

1 5&4 M2

1 4&3 M3
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1,5

1,5

3&2

Śląski Klub Golfowy 24.10.2014

Royal Kraków 25.10.2014

Górny Śląsk

1 4&3 M1

4,57,5

Małopolska Górny ŚląskRunda 1

3&1

1,5

1,5

1,5

1,5

1,5

FB3

FB4

3&2

3&2

1 6&4 M4

FS2

FS3

FS4

FB1

FB2

8&7

3&1

7&6

Wiktor Bożydar

Małopolska Runda 2

Gołuszka Michał

Młynarski Ernest

Buczek Mirosław

Ząbczyk Waldemar

Guzik Stanisław

1 3&2 M7

1 4&3 M5

5&4



7,5 4,5

Purgal Paweł

Kloc Michał M12 3&1 1 Kotlarek Sławomir

Guzik Stanisław M11 3&1 1

Chrząstek Józef

Chmura Grzegorz 0,5 AS M10 AS 0,5 Jobczyk Michael

Traczyk Tomasz 0,5 AS M9 AS 0,5

Chrząstek Lidia

Kusia Mariusz 1 4&3 M8 Walos Grażyna

Kotynia Janusz 1 7&6 M7

Roztoczyński Łukasz

Wrona Jacek M6 2 up 1 Janecki Krzysztof

Łach Jan 1 4&2 M5

Poteralski Józef

Gołuszka Michał 1 4&3 M4 Bujak Zbigniew

Matoga Jacek 1 1 up M3

Ludyga Ewa

Młynarski Ernest 1 4&3 M2 Ludyga Piotr

Kraków Valley 26.10.2014

Małopolska Runda 3 Górny Śląsk

Kuba Andrzej 0,5 AS M1 AS 0,5

1

Stan meczu po 2 rundach

Małopolska Górny Śląsk19,5 4,5:

Dworzański Jan

Łach Jan

Kowalewski Dariusz

Skotarski Piotr

Sobków Marek

Poteralski Józef

Budzisz Michał

Nowak Mirosław

Purgal Paweł

Kotlarek Sławomir

12 0

6&5

1 4&3 M12

1 5&4 M8

1 1 up M9

M10

1 5&4 M11



Wynik końcowy meczu

Małopolska 27 : 9 Górny Śląsk


